C
ab
le C
arrier S
teel S
eries
105
T

Aluminum
Steel/engineering plastic
Standard length (No. of links) 50
Bending radius R
(mm)
Mounting height H'
(mm)
  75 210
  90 240
125 310
145 350
Note:  Install dividers to the frame and ensure that one cable or hose goes through one opening
if possible. In particular, ensure that cables and hoses do not lay on each other.
 Frame (no dividers)
Model number Frame width B For cable carrier model number
TKS070-SP100 100 TKS070SP100R■■
TKS070-SP150 150 TKS070SP150R■■
TKS070-SP200 200 TKS070SP200R■■
 Divider
Model number For cable carrier model number
TKS070-ST TKS070SP■■R■■
Cable/hose maximum outer diameter d MAX (mm) 27

T
K
F
T
K
V
T
K
I
S
teel S
eries
TKS095
 Frame (no dividers)
Model number Frame width B For cable carrier model number
TKS095-SP100 100 TKS095SP100R■■
TKS095-SP150 150 TKS095SP150R■■
TKS095-SP200 200 TKS095SP200R■■
 Divider
Model number For cable carrier model number
TKS095-ST TKS095SP■■R■■
Bending